TECHNICAL
SHEET
INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION
RESFLEX™ SERIES
RESIN BONDED FILTER CARTRIDGES
WATER PURIFICATION FILTRATION - INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION
WATER PURIFICATION FILTRATION - INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION
TECHNICAL SHEET
RESFLEX™ SERIES - RESIN BONDED FILTER CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Maximum temperature rating: 121°C
•	 Fiber media: Acrylic long stable fiber; Phenolic bonding resin
•	 Outer wrap: Spiral prefilter wrap
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
•	 Flow rate: 38 L/min (10 gpm) per 10 inch length
•	 Maximum differential pressure: 10 bar (150 PSID)
•	 For use with fluid viscosities up to 15'000 SSU
Model Maximum dimensions Micron rating (nominal)
RBPX*-9.75 65 mm x 248 mm (2.56" x 9.75") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-10 65 mm x 254 mm (2.56" x 10") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-19.5 65 mm x 496 mm (2.56" x 19.5") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-20 65 mm x 508 mm (2.56" x 20") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-29.25 65 mm x 743 mm (2.56" x 29.25") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-30 65 mm x 762 mm (2.56" x 30") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-39 65 mm x 990 mm (2.56" x 39") 2 to 150µ
RBPX-40 65 mm x 1016 mm (2.56" x 40") 2 to 150µ
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
* X to be replaced with desired micron rating
M
KT
-T
S-
09
5-
EN
-B
contact: techsupport.water@pentair.com